CURRENT LICENSED OUTDOOR VENDORS AS OF 1/3/2023

Business

SAURINI ENTERPRISES INC
CAUPONA

COLORADO FRESH FARMS
Three Pillar Dining LLC
MAKO, LLC

The Rollin Stone Wood Fired Pizzeria

Red Robots LLC

BRAZI EATS

JIMBEAUXS LLC

LOS ANTOJITOS DEL SURESTE LLC
LA BIRRIA FOOD TRUCK LLC
JNG ENTERPRISES

MacN

JERSEY COWBOY

Limited Conservative Hippie LLC
LICKSKILLET dba CORNDOGGIES
DAN'S VAN LLC

BIRRIERIA DONA MARIA

SHELL ON WHEELS LLC

Three Sons Cuisine LLC

W.M. ENTERPRISES LLC
Momma Perez Burritos LLC
DEBBIE'S PEACHES LLC

FCTDM 1 LLC

OCEAN 5 ENTERPRISES LLC

LA PIADINA LLC

OLIO FOOD TRUCK LLC

SS BLUE SKY 2.0, LLC

MAGGIE'S TACOS LLC
TAQUERIA TAGE™ CABRON LLC
ELITE TEACHER SUPPLY, LLC
M&N ENTERPRISES LLC

THE UGLY DUCK

REUBEN RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
PIEROGIES FACTORY LLC
CHARLOTTE'S LIL KITCHEN
MAGAR LLC

SCROOGE MAKI FOCO LLC
SOUTHERN SOUL LLC

MOUNTAIN SHADOW CARRIAGE LLC

BACKYARD BIRD LLC
MARCHIO'S GRILL

FAT TOMATO INC

DOG DAYZE LLC

DOG DAYZE LLC

SOUTHERN TWIST FOODS LLC

DBA
THE ICE CREAM WAGON
C-LOT BRATS

Project Pizza

Santa Elenas
JIMBEAUX'S
Tacos El Diablo

FORK YEAH

The Angry Hippie
CORNDOGGIES
DOUBLE WIDE BURGERS

DEBBIE'S PALISADE PEACHES
Matador Mexican Grill Food Truck
ON THE HOOK FISH AND CHIPS

HUMAN BEAN COFFEE TRUCK

THE COFFEE STOP

CIAO MOBILE PIZZERIA
PIEROGIES FACTORY

MOMOS

FAT TOMATO INC
SCHMICKELS
SCHMICKELS

Lic Exp Date

1/3/2023
1/20/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
2/10/2023
2/17/2023
3/15/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023
4/25/2023
4/27/2023
4/27/2023

5/3/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/17/2023

6/1/2023

6/2/2023

6/8/2023
6/16/2023
6/21/2023
6/22/2023
6/24/2023
7/15/2023
7/19/2023
7/27/2023
8/16/2023
8/24/2023
9/21/2023

10/12/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
11/3/2023
11/10/2023
11/16/2023
11/26/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/16/2023
12/17/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
1/3/2024



